To: 

Date: 

JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Mensran.421

lArdinunl)ohmty, JP Mown 

Harry Baler 

6craber 29, 2009 

Re; Jefetty Epstein 
Account # 739-110438 

Please wire Eleven Thousand Five Hundred Eighty Two Mains & 17/100 ($11,582.17) from the above account to: 

For credit to: Bank of America 
&nitro:4w*, CA 94104 

ABA 4: 

For further credit to: K Arthur Gensler, Jr.& Associates, 

Account #. 

Reference: LSI ScreenMg Room — Invoice 2361653 

ID: it 1029300214 DATE 10/291200908:1800 PM DID: